
                       DOCKET CALL - COUNTY COURT, KOUNTZE, HARDIN COUNTY, TEXAS
                                     ANNOUNCEMENT DOCKET -- PAGE 1
            WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 18, 2026 - 10:00:00am - COMMISSIONER'S COURTROOM-FIRST FLOOR

CAUSE #    DEFENDANT                  OFFENSE & DATE             ATTORNEY             BONDSMAN                        
           HOME ADDRESS               ARRESTING AGENCY           ADDRESS              ADDRESS                               
78776      CAMPBELL, BRENNAN LEE      UNL CARRYING WEAPON                             STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           1033 CR 4416               08/31/2025                                      PO BOX 1931                           
           WOODVILLE, TX 75979        HCSO                                            KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78777      CAMPBELL, BRENNAN LEE      DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED                       CHARGE ADDED BY PROSECUTOR            
           1033 CR 4416               08/31/2025                                                                            
           WOODVILLE, TX 75979                                                                                              
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78827      DAVIS, BREANA RESHEA       CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=$100<                       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           1710 S MAPLE ST TRLR 2     $750                                            1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          09/28/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78793      MCBRIDE, JAMAIYA MONIQUE   DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED                       A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           234 PRIVATE ROAD 7511      BAC >= 0.15                                     1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           WOODVILLE, TX 75979        10/01/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78385      MOORE, JOHN THOMAS         DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED                       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           2701 QUAIL RUN DRIVE       2ND                                             PO BOX 1931                           
           ALVIN, TX 77511            02/11/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78817      SHEARD, ERIKA LYNN         ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ                       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           2140 BEASLEY DRIVE         09/11/2025                                      1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          HCSO                                            KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78696      SMITH JR, BOBBY TIMOTHY    DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV                        STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           1199 CENTRAL DRIVE         CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES                           PO BOX 1931                           
           VIDOR, TX 77662            08/22/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      SLPD                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78807      SMITH, KALEB DEARIYON-SHI  POSS MARIJ < 2OZ                                STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           EKEIM                      09/06/2025                                      PO BOX 1931                           
           116 LAWNDALE ST            LPD                                             KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
           KIRBYVILLE, TX 75956                                
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                                     ANNOUNCEMENT DOCKET -- PAGE 2
            WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 18, 2026 - 10:00:00am - COMMISSIONER'S COURTROOM-FIRST FLOOR

CAUSE #    DEFENDANT                  OFFENSE & DATE             ATTORNEY             BONDSMAN                        
           HOME ADDRESS               ARRESTING AGENCY           ADDRESS              ADDRESS                               
78808      SMITH, KALEB DEARIYON-SHI  UNL CARRYING WEAPON                             STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           EKEIM                      09/06/2025                                      PO BOX 1931                           
           116 LAWNDALE ST            LPD                                             KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
           KIRBYVILLE, TX 75956                                
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78814      WEST, BRANDEN SHAQUILLE    ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ                       NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           1660 VILLA RD              URY FAMILY MEMBER                               PO BOX 1136                           
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          06/24/2025                                      JASPER, TX 75951                      
                                      KPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

10 RECORDS LISTED



CAMPBELL, BRENNAN LEE                 78776 
CAMPBELL, BRENNAN LEE                 78777 
DAVIS, BREANA RESHEA                  78827 
MCBRIDE, JAMAIYA MONIQUE              78793 
MOORE, JOHN THOMAS                    78385 
SHEARD, ERIKA LYNN                    78817 
SMITH JR, BOBBY TIMOTHY               78696 
SMITH, KALEB DEARIYON-SHIEKEIM        78807 
SMITH, KALEB DEARIYON-SHIEKEIM        78808 
WEST, BRANDEN SHAQUILLE               78814 


